
PACK P/M

1 Headboard Leg #1 (L=864mm) B782-57/58 R86745 $5.00 Wood 1 K M

2 Headboard Leg #2 (L=864mm) B782-57/58 R86746 $5.00 Wood 1 K M

3 Cross Slat (w/T-Nut)(L=1544mm) B782-54 R86747 $1.50 Plywood+Steel 5 J M

4 Cross Slat (w/T-Nut)(L=1950mm) B782-56 R86748 $2.00 Plywood+Steel 5 J M

5 Side Rail (L=2069mm) B782-97 R86749 $10.00 Wood+MDF 2 K M

6 Side Rail (w/Cap Rail)(L=2171mm) B782-94 R86750 $11.00 Wood+MDF 2 K M

7 Storage Lid (733x257x21mm) B782-54S R86751 $6.00 Wood+MDF 2 K M

8 Storage Lid (936x257x21mm) B782-56S R86752 $7.00 Wood+MDF 2 K M

9 Stay Arm #1 (w/Screws) B782-54S/56S R85543 $2.00 Carbon Steel 1 G P

10 Stay Arm #2 (w/Screws) B782-54S/56S R85544 $2.00 Carbon Steel 1 G P

11 Piano Hinge (32x730mm)(90 Degree)(w/Screws) B782-54S R86753 $3.50 Carbon Steel 2 J P

12 Piano Hinge (32x933mm)(90 Degree)(w/Screws) B782-56S R86754 $4.00 Carbon Steel 2 J P

13 Center Leg (w/Leveler+Bolt)(L=207mm) B782-54/56 R86755 $0.75 Wood+Steel 5 F M

14 Center Leg (w/Leveler+Bolt)(L=80mm) B782-54S/56S R86756 $0.75 Wood+Steel 1 F M

15 Insert (5/6inx17mm) B782-54/54S/56/56S/57/58 R05977 $0.03 Carbon Steel 4 G P

16 Insert (1/4inx17mm) B782-94/97 R17387 $0.20 Carbon Steel 10 G P

17 Insert (3/8inx18mm) B782-57/58 R68071 $0.03 Carbon Steel 5 G P

18 T-Nut (1/4inx10mm) B782-57/58 R37781 $0.20 Carbon Steel 5 G P

19 T-Nut (5/16inx10mm) B782-57/58 R20833 $0.20 Carbon Steel 6 G P

20 Hook #1 (w/Screws)(95x132mm) B782-94/97 R82510 $0.50 Carbon Steel 2 G P

21 Hook #2 (w/Screws)(95x132mm) B782-94/97 R82511 $0.50 Carbon Steel 2 G P

22 Adjustable Leveler(w/Insert)(1/4inx25mm)(D=21mm) B782-54/56 R82950 $0.30 Plastic+Alloy Steel 5 G P

23 Pad (D15x3mm) B782-54S/56S R85548 $0.05 Foam 6 G P

24 Hardware Pack B782-54/54S/56/56S R86757 $1.00

1/4in x 1 1/2in Allen Bolt (10)

1/4in Lock Washer (10)

1/4in Flat Washer (10)

5/32in Allen Wrench (1)

(Steel)

1 G P

25 Hardware Pack B782-57/58 R86758 $1.00

5/16in x 1 1/2in Allen Bolt (6)

5/16in Lock Washer (6)

5/16in Flat Washer (6)

5/32in Allen Wrench (1)

(Steel)

1 G P

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MRP#

MODEL #: B782-54,54S,56,56S,57,58,94,97
FACTORY USE ONLY!!

PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: FOB $ MATERIAL QTY.

SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. February 2026 Page 1 Of 2



DATE:

DATE:

February 2026

APPROVALS

2. RP Manager: Ngo Thi Dang Tam 4/16/2026

All Rights Reserved.SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY®

1. Office/Engineering Manager:

Page 2 Of 2

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
MODEL #: B782-54,54S,56,56S,57,58,94,97

16

23

1815

22

9 10

11,

12 13

17
19

1

2

3,4

5,6

2021

2524

14

7,8


